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SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 2nd TRACKDAY

SUNDAY
AUTO 7

Practice started at 16:40:22

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
16/05/2021 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(10) DIMITRIOS XOUPAS
p1 328965 +1:43.107 16:45:51.153
2 203237 +17.379 16:47:54.390
3 1:49.759 +3.901 16:49:44.149
4 1:50.208 +4.350 16:51:34.357
5 1:45.858 16:53:20.215
6 1:45.885 +0.027 16:55:06.100
(9) GEORGIOS KARATZOGLOU
1 228799 +42.738 16:43:51.244
2 1:56.165 +10.104 16:45:47.409
3 1:56.043 +9.982 16:47:43.452
4 1:56.387 +10.326 16:49:39.839
5 1:52.830 +6.769 16:51:32.669
6 1:46.522 +0.461 16:53:19.191
7 1:46.061 16:55:05.252
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 16/05/2021 16:59:08

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:
- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING
- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: SerresCircuit



